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Name of the Department/Society: Kavyanjali – The Poetry Society 

Name of the Event 4: Pride Picture prompt Competition 

Date of the Event: 1 June 2023 

Convenor of the Department/Society: Dr. Farhat Jahan 
 

 
In the wake of Pride Month, Kavyanjali – The Poetry Society of Hansraj College rolled out an online Picture 

Prompt Competition wherein the participants from all over the Delhi University participated and wrote 

poems on the given picture prompts relating and supporting the LGTBQ+ community. 

The winners of the Pride Picture prompt Competition were Anushka, Delhi Technological University for her 

poem In the garden of Mytilene and Ayush Shrivastva, Hansraj College for his poem Becoming One. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sno. Name Your email id  

1 Moytri Baul moytribaul2001@gmail.com 

2 Dalmdhyrt wlydalmdhyrt@gmail.com 

3 Aprajita Negi aprajitanegi2005@gmail.com 

4 Lakshita lakshita863@gmail.com 

5 Khushi  Khushikhatri522@gmail.com 

6 Dhruv gdhruv763@gmail.com 

7 Tripti Arora arora.tripti1812@gmail.com 

8 Saurandh  maniksaurandh11@gmail.com 

9 Aman  amannirmal667@gmail.com 

10 Anushka anushkaj.phy@gmail.com 

11 Ayush Shrivastava  ayushshrivastava2047@gmail.com 

12 Shalini Shalinikumariapsfzd@gmail.com  

13 Satyam Satyamshukla@gmail.com 

14 Schwuler Mörder Schwule.kacken@gmail.com 

15 Aradhya aradhyaofficial1@gmail.com 

16 Harika Harikasingh@gmail.com 

17 Raghvi raghvipices@gmail.com 

18 Priyansh priyansh11@gmail.com 

19 Swastik Arora swastikk@gmail.com 

20 Priya Kumar ppriyaa@gmail.com 


